THE DATASHEET OF
SIR2B20B4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 of 4
Single Function Relays
PHS Series
Littelfuse.com/PHS
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.

P1015-64 (AWG 14/16) Female Quick Connect
These 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) female terminals are constructed with an insulator barrel to provide strain relief.
P1015-18 Quick Connect to Screw Adapter
Screw adapter terminal designed for use with all modules with 0.25 in. (6.35 mm) male quick connect terminals.
3 of 4
Single Function Relays
PHS Series
Littelfuse.com/PHS
©2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/07/2023
Dimensions Inches (mm)
For units rated @ 1 A
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE RATING
PHS120A10 120 V ac 10 A
PHS120A20 120 V ac 20 A
PHS120A6 120 V ac 6 A
PHS230A10 230 V ac 10 A
PHS230A20 230 V ac 20 A
PHS230A6 230 V ac 6 A
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
4 of 4
Single Function Relays
PHS Series